Printing time:10:48
FRIDAY, 05.09.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%v25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 gg | og&ov25 | over15 | overis
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00/ 8676 |CFR  |BEROE BOTEV P. 3.003.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60]2.15|1.552.35|2.15|4.10 | 3.45|1.90 | 6.75]|1.70 | 4.90| 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.05 | 1.75
12:00{11525|ISR 3 |HAPO.MIG. HAP.1.B. 1.62|3.70|5.2012.40|7.75]3.70 | 15.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.15|1.80|1.60 | 3.90|2.35|11.0|1.60| 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.75
12:30{11395/AVIPF |HEIDELBE. PR.LIONS 1.90|3.70|3.30]2.95|5.20|5.40|9.50]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.85|2.25|1.77 |5.10]|2.10|9.00]|1.72| 2.05| 1.88 | 2.40

12:4511531|ISR 3 |HAPOEL M. JERUSALEM 3.90|3.30]1.9215.90|3.10f11.0|5.701.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.70 | 2.55| 11.0|1.90 | 6.25[1.95| 2.553.35 | 2.10

12:45/6603 |INTFR |AUSTRALIA N.ZEALAND 1.60]3.90|6.00)2.45]10.014.30|22.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|2.60|2.00)1.75|4.50)3.00|13.0|1.95|2.40]1.78 | 4.40

14:00| 8677 |CFR  |WEHEN ELVERSB. 2.55|3.70|2.30|4.003.50)7.75|6.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.50 | 3.10|1.82|5.90|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.52 | 1.80|2.00 | 1.93

14:1511396 AUWP |BAYSWATER  |O.KINGSW. 2.50/3.70|2.35|3.80/3.50]7.25|6.75|2.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]|3.15|2.70|1.72|5.60]1.70 | 5.30| 1.42 | 1.65|1.83 | 1.78

14:15111551|ISR 3 |[MACCAB.AB HAP.KARM. 2.003.45|3.45|13.10/5.40]5.60|9.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.75|2.30|1.73|5.20]2.05|8.00| 1.55 | 1.85|1.80 | 2.25

14:20111532|ISR 3 |NORDIA J. SHIM.T.A. 3.00/3.30|2.25|4.90|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.80|3.80|2.05/7.50]1.90|6.25]|1.67|2.00)2.35|2.10
14:2511533|ISR 3 |DIMONA KIRYAT G. 2.45|3.30|2.7013.90 | 4.40]7.50|8.001.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.70 | 3.15[1.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75]1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.20
14:30| 8675 |ISR 3 |BEIT SHE. TZ.TAMRA 1.82]3.50/4.10)2.80|6.2514.80|10.5]2.19|1.60|2.55]2.40|2.55|2.10]1.70 |4.502.25|9.50|1.65|1.97|1.73 | 2.50
14:50111534|ISR 3 |HOLON J. HAP.AZOR 1.95|3.35/3.70)3.10 | 5.70|5.80 | 11.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45 | 2.85]|3.35|2.45]1.90 | 6.00|2.45 | 10.0| 1.88 | 2.45] 2.05 | 3.00
15:0011373|ISR 3 |HAP.B.M. IRONI N. 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 1 4.60]8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]|4.60 | 3.45]2.20|7.25]2.20 | 7.75]11.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 2.70
15:00111526|ISR 3 |HAPOEL IA MAC.N.A. 1.4214.10|7.50)2.05|14.013.00|32.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05]2.60|2.10|1.65]1.62|3.80)3.15|16.0|2.00|2.35]1.58 | 5.20
15:00111535|[ENGD |BOURN.M21 SH.W.mM21 1.45|4.50|5.40]1.95|7.25 3.2011.25]1.70 1.40 147

15:00111590[ENGD |QPR M21 HULL M21 2.35|3.70|2.50(3.45|3.70 2.90/1.30|1.80 132|145

15:00| 6851 WCQA |S.SUDAN DR CONGO 10.5]4.60|1.35]119.01.95|45.0{2.95|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95|18.0|19.0])3.70 | 23.0|1.58 | 3.90|2.50 | 2.75|6.75 | 1.62
15:00| 6862 \WWCQA |SOMALIA GUINEA 12.05.40/1.28)123.01.82]70.0{2.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85]20.0|20.0)3.90 | 25.0)1.52|3.70|2.70 | 3.00 | 7.00 | 1.53
15:00| 8672 |[CAFA |TURKMEN. OMAN 4.90/3.45|1.7018.50|2.70]16.0 | 4.80|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]7.75|7.50|2.85|13.0]| 1.80 | 5.60 ] 2.00 | 2.60 | 3.90 | 2.00
15:00|/ 8678 |CFR  |K'LAUTERN HEIDENHE. 2.60|3.20|2.60|4.10/4.10]8.00|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|4.10 | 3.35[1.92 1 6.50]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.92]2.20 | 2.20
15:00| 8831 |SER3B|BRODARAC JEDINS.S. 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.30 | 6.00 1.56|2.30|4.40 2.10]2.80

15:30/ 8674 |ISR 3 |HAP.HERZ. KFAR SABA 2.20/3.30|3.1013.50|5.10]6.509.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.45/2.80|1.90 |6.50]2.10 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.45
16:00111580[ENGD |WATF.M21 SH.U.M21 3.05|3.80]1.95|4.70 | 2.95 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.40|1.60

16:00| 6841 WCQA |NAMIBIA MALAWI 2.50|2.70|3.4014.30|5.40]9.0010.5/1.33|3.05|6.50 | 3.90|5.00|3.70|2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.30 | 3.30 | 3.10 | 3.40
16:00| 6858 |WCQA |[KENYA GAMBIA 2.25|3.15|3.45|3.70|5.80]7.50 | 11.0/1.53|2.35]4.60 | 3.45]|4.30|3.15|2.15|7.25]2.50 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.85|2.55 | 3.35
16:00/ 8679 |[CFR  |M'GLADB. SCHALKE 2.00/3.70|3.00|3.05/4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.55|2.20|1.62 |4.90|1.82 | 6.50]|1.42 | 1.65|1.67 | 1.90
16:30{11375/[EGYP2|EL QANAH TERSANA 2.20/3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.0010.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.20 | 3.05|2.10|7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10|2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
16:30111376|EGYP2|ASWAN DAYROUT 1.8712.95/4.70)3.05|7.25|5.70 | 15.01.36 | 2.90 | 5.90 | 3.803.90 | 2.50)2.05 | 6.50 | 2.95 | 12.0]2.55|3.10 ]| 2.45 | 4.80
16:30111377|EGYP2|PROXY BALADEYA 2.20/3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.0010.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.203.05[2.10|7.25]2.5010.0|2.10|2.90|2.65 | 3.45
16:30| 6601 |INTFR |INDONES. CH.TAIPEI 1.12]9.50 19.0)1.38 | 30.0)1.87|70.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10|2.05|1.53|1.22]1.28 | 2.35]|4.3023.0|2.60|2.90]|1.22 |6.75
16:5011645/UAELC/|ITIHAD K. AL AIN (1:1) 3.80|3.45/1.90|5.60|2.95[10.0/4.90]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.80/4.30|2.15|8.50|1.70 | 4.50[1.58 | 1.85|2.30 | 1.72
16:5011658/ UAELC|AL BATAEH NASSR (0:0) 3.40|3.35]2.05|5.40|3.25|9.50 | 5.802.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.20|2.10|9.50|1.80 | 5.60| 1.63 | 1.92|2.40 | 1.92
17:00| 1251 |BEL 2 |LOK.GOM. ORSHA 1.95]3.50|3.50)3.00|5.3015.30|{9.00)2.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05|2.45|2.15]1.63 |4.10|2.00|7.50|1.47|1.65]1.65|2.05
17:00] 4426 |[SVK 2 |INTER BR. ZILINA B 1.833.60|3.90)2.80|5.80|4.60|10.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.35|2.00)1.65|4.20|2.15|8.00|1.53|1.82]|1.65|2.25
17:30/4621 |HRV 2 |JARUN RUDES 3.30|3.10]2.20|5.60 | 3.60|9.50 | 7.001.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.90|2.40 | 10.0|2.05|7.00[2.05|2.803.15| 2.50
17:30| 8673 |CAFA |UZBEKIST. KYRGYZST. 1.304.80/9.50)1.82]17.0)12.45|38.0|2.11|1.65]|2.65|2.40|1.82|1.45]1.45|3.20|3.40|17.0|2.05|2.35]|1.43 | 5.40
18:00111552/CRO 3 |MLAD.Z. TRNJE 1.35]4.80|7.50)1.85]13.012.55[33.0/2.55|1.45]|2.15]2.05|1.65|1.45]1.43|3.05|2.80|14.0|1.70|1.98]1.35|4.40
18:00111557/CRO 3 |DRAGOVOL. GROBNICAN 1.85]3.50|3.90)2.85|5.80|4.70|10.02.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.15|2.45|2.10)1.67 |4.50|2.15|9.50|1.58 | 1.87|1.70 | 2.35
18:00(11642/CZE3A KLADNO M.TAB.II 1.33]14.90/7.00)1.77 | 10.5)2.40|32.0|2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.60 | 1.40)1.40 | 2.80)2.55|13.0|1.60|1.85]1.32 | 3.90
18:00] 1916 [SVN 2 |BRINJE RUDAR V. 1.4314.20|7.00)2.05]12.0)2.95|28.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.00| 1.60)1.57 |3.50|2.80 | 12.0|1.80| 2.15] 1.52 | 4.50
18:00| 4421 |[SVK 2 |BYSTRICA ZVOLEN 1.4514.10/6.75]12.1011.013.15|27.0|2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50 | 2.05|1.65]1.60 | 3.70|2.80 | 13.0| 1.87 | 2.25]| 1.55 | 4.40
18:30111374/FI4PF |HJS AKAT. TPV 2.25|3.50|2.85|3.45|4.60 2.70/1.40|2.00 1.40|1.60

18:30| 3131 |DE 4B |NURNB.II VILZING 1.90]3.70|3.25]12.90 | 5.00|4.908.50]2.25|1.50|2.202.10|2.50 | 2.10)1.65|4.30|1.90|7.00|1.50|1.80] 1.68 | 2.00
18:30| 6035 | QEP21|ROMAN.M21 KOSOV.M21 1.60|3.60 | 5.60)2.45|8.50|4.20|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.97]1.75|4.60|2.80 | 13.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.00
18:30/8587 [FIN2 |TPS E.LF. 1.92]3.50|3.60)3.005.4015.10{9.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.55|2.15]1.67 |4.30|2.10|7.50|1.53|1.75]|1.68 | 2.15
18:30/ 8588 |[FIN 2 |KAPA JAPS 2.20/3.50|2.9513.35/4.60]5.90|8.00/2.90|1.35]1.95/1.95]|2.65|2.35[1.65|3.70|1.75|5.80]|1.37 | 1.53|1.63 | 1.75
18:45|3132 |DE 4B |S.AUGSB. BAYREUTH 4.30/4.00|1.63|6.00)2.40]10.5|3.90|2.15]1.55]2.35|2.15]5.70 | 5.20|2.20 | 9.50| 1.57 | 3.80|1.60 | 1.95]2.45 | 1.58
19:00[11581NO4G5/HINNA MADLA 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.45|3.70 2.90/1.30|1.80 132|145

19:00111582/CZH3C|HLUCIN SLOVAC.II 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80]7.25|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]|3.40|2.85[1.80|5.80]1.80|5.80]|1.52|1.80[1.98 | 1.98
19:00| 3864 |ALG 1 |[EL BAYADH SETIF 2.50|2.65|3.30|4.30|5.00)8.50|9.001.32|3.10 | 6.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.602.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.50 | 3.25|3.10 | 3.35

19:00| 6036 |QEP21 POLAN.M21 MACED.M21 1.4014.30|7.50)2.0014.012.90|32.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|1.97|1.60)1.58 | 3.50)3.00 | 15.0]1.90| 2.25] 1.53 | 5.00

19:00| 6037 |QEP21 |CZECH M21 SCOTL.M21 1.65]3.50 |5.30)2.60 | 8.00|4.60|16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.85|2.05]1.80|5.20)2.85|13.0|2.00|2.55]1.90 | 4.00

19:00/ 6038 | QEP21|LITH.M21 UKRAILM21 10.05.501.25]18.01.72150.0{2.25]2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35|15.0| 14.0)3.60 |17.0]1.38 | 3.05|2.20 | 2.45|5.40 | 1.37
19:00| 6039 |QEP21 ESTON.M21 SWITZ.M21 11.0]5.80/1.22119.01.65]55.0|2.15]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|15.0| 14.0]3.60 | 19.01.38 | 2.85]|2.20| 2.45]5.50 | 1.33
19:00| 6040 |QEP21 |SWED.M21 ARMEN.M21 1.05]9.00/35.011.25|33.011.62|65.0/2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90|1.371.10]1.22|2.10|4.30|23.0|2.80|2.95]1.13 | 6.50
19:00| 6041 |QEP21|B&H M21 ISR.M21 2.45|3.15|2.80|4.10/4.70]8.00 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00 | 3.35|2.10|7.25]2.20 | 7.75]|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.60
19:00| 6045 |QEP21 |SVK.M21 ANDOR.M21 1.05]11.0/25.011.27 |40.0)1.67[65.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.42|1.13]1.25|2.15]|4.80|23.0|3.25|3.60]1.15|7.50
19:00| 6701 |INFRY |ALBAN.M21 GERM.M21 9.50/4.90|1.30f17.0/1.80]50.02.40|2.29|1.55]2.35/2.10|13.0|12.0|3.40/17.0]1.42|3.05|11.90|2.10|5.10 | 1.38
19:00| 6842 WCQA |CONGO TANZANIA 3.45|3.15]2.2515.80|3.70|11.0|7.501.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.50 | 5.40|2.50 | 10.0|2.15]|7.25[2.00 | 2.85]3.35| 2.55
19:00| 6852 WCQA |DJIBOUTI BURKIN.F. 28.0/9.00/1.10]45.0|1.48 2.11]1.65|2.65 3.65|4.00

19:00| 6853 WCQA |LESOTHO S.AFRICA 16.014.45/1.30)28.01.97165.0{3.00|1.41|2.70|5.30|3.80|28.0|25.016.25|28.0|1.67 |4.50|4.75|7.00]12.0 | 1.80
19:00| 6860 |WWCQA |BENIN ZIMBABWE 2.30/3.10|3.4013.80|5.70]7.75|10.5|1.412.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.50]2.60 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
19:00| 6863 WCQA |UGANDA MOZAMBIQ. 1.90]3.35/4.40)3.15|7.25|6.00{16.01.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.90|4.10|2.65]2.05|6.502.95| 12.0|2.25|3.00 | 2.45 | 4.90
19:00| 8589 |[SVE1 |GIKW ROSENG.W 3.20|3.30]2.15]5.20|3.50|9.00 | 6.25]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.20 | 2.20 | 8.50|1.90 | 6.25[1.70 | 2.15|2.50 | 2.10
19:00| 8631 |[FIWPT |ILVES W KTP W 2.20/3.70|2.703.40|/4.20]5.90|8.00|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]|2.80|2.45|1.70 | 5.10]1.82 | 6.00| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 1.93
19:00| 8717 |CFR  |RAPID VENEZIA 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.40/4.60)6.008.001.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|3.25|2.60(1.82|5.90]1.92|6.50]|1.62 | 1.97|2.00 | 2.25
19:00| 8718 |DEN1 |KOLDING.W KOGE W 5.7014.201.4818.00|2.15[17.0/3.30|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.65|7.25|7.25|2.75|12.0|1.60 | 3.70[1.90 | 2.253.70 | 1.60
19:15|3327 |AUT3 |REICHENAU IMST 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.20|3.45]8.006.25|2.15|1.55]2.35|2.15]3.50 | 3.05[1.82 |6.00]1.72|5.30|1.50 | 1.72|1.98 | 1.85
19:15/ 6042 |QEP21 |ITALY M21 MONT.M21 1.1716.50 | 14.011.48 | 25.0|1.97|65.0|2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.52|1.25]1.32|2.55]3.60|20.0|2.25|2.45]1.25 | 5.60
19:30111527|CZE3A |PISEK SOKOL H. 1.78 13.80|3.60)2.70 | 5.30|4.80 | 10.01.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.55|2.05]1.67 |4.40]2.15]9.00|1.70|2.00]1.73 | 2.40

19:30111528 DEUW |EINTR.F.W ESSEN W 1.2815.20/8.50]1.75]13.0]2.35|35.0|2.15|1.55|2.30|2.10|1.70 | 1.40]1.35|2.95]|3.10 | 18.0| 1.82| 2.10| 1.37 | 4.90




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁl?h-eo%:’?ﬁﬁh— EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:30| 3681 |JORLC|AL WIHDAT RAMTHA 2.45|3.60/2.45|3.80|3.80|7.75|7.75|1.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|4.00|3.30|1.97 |6.75|1.97 |6.75]|1.70 | 2.15]2.30 | 2.30
19:30| 5131 |[FRA 3 |PAR.13AT. SOCHAUX 3.15|3.05/2.30|5.50|3.80|10.0|7.501.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00|4.90|2.40|10.0|2.15|7.25]2.00 | 2.85] 3.05 | 2.60
19:30/ 5132 |FRA 3 |BOURG P. AUBAGNE 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|6.25[15.90|11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50]|1.95|6.25|2.60|11.0|1.95|2.60|2.20 | 3.45
19:30/ 5133 [FRA 3 |CONCARN. QUEVILLY 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|3.70|2.75|1.95|6.50 | 2.60 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.30 | 3.35
19:30| 5136 |FRA 3 |ORLEANS LE PUY 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30|7.009.501.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 3.00 | 2.05|7.002.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 ] 2.35 | 2.90
19:30| 5137 [FRA 3 |CAEN DIJON 2.35/3.202.90|3.80/4.90]7.50|9.00/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15[2.10|7.00]2.20 | 8.50] 1.85 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.60
19:30/ 5138 [FRA 3 |BRIOCHIN VALENCI. 3.10]3.20|2.25|5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 9.50|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.85 | 2.40
19:30| 5139 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. FLEURY M. 2.85|3.10/2.45|4.90|4.10]9.00 | 8.001.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.30|3.99|2.25|8.50|2.15|7.25]|1.88 | 2.55]|2.70 | 2.55
19:30| 6043 | QEP21|BULG.M21 GIBR.M21 1.02/16.0165.011.17 | 95.0|1.42|95.0|4.00|1.20 | 1.53|1.70]1.23|1.07|1.13|1.78|4.40|23.0| 3.20 | 3.40 | 1.05 | 20.0
19:30| 6046 |QEP21 |FRANC.M21 LUXEM.M21 1.01/17.0/65.011.13/95.01.32|95.0|4.70|1.15/1.40 | 1.58]1.17 | 1.05]|1.08 | 1.65|4.20 | 23.0| 3.50 | 3.60 | 1.03 | 16.0
19:30| 8617 |UAELC|WASL DHAFRA (5:1) 1.20/6.5010.5]|1.47 | 16.02.00|65.03.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75]|1.32|1.22|1.27 |2.20|2.80 | 14.0|1.70 | 1.821.17 | 4.40
19:30| 8830 |[ELLEA |[SWITZ.M20 GERMA.M20 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.50|14.04.10]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|6.25|6.00|2.40|11.0|1.65|4.10]1.67 | 2.00]2.75 | 1.63
20:00{11529DEN 3 |AB KOBEN. NAESTVED 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.20|10.02.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.70 | 2.15]|1.70 | 4.60|2.15|9.50| 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
20:00/11583|CZH3C|HRANICE TRINEC 5.304.30|1.48]|7.50|2.05]|17.0/3.10]2.25|1.502.20|2.10|6.25|5.90|2.35|10.5]|1.50 | 3.35|1.57|1.92|2.70 | 1.47
20:00| 3133 |DE 4B |BUCHBACH BURGHAUS. 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.60]1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.93
20:00| 3134 |DE 4B |HANKOF.H. MEMMINGEN 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.80 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.85|6.00| 1.57 | 1.87]2.10 | 2.05
20:00| 3135 |DE 4B |ASHAFENB. WURZBURG. 6.50|4.40/1.40]9.50|1.97|25.0/2.90|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|9.00 | 8.00 | 2.75| 14.0| 1.55 | 3.45]|1.87 | 2.20|4.20 | 1.53
20:00| 3161 |D 4SV |OFFENBACH HOMBURG 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.20|4.605.80 | 8.50|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.82 | 6.50]1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.80 | 2.00
20:00| 3162 |D 4SV |ASTORIA FREIBERG 3.35/3.80|1.85|5.10|2.75]8.50 | 4.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|4.00 | 3.70|1.92 | 7.25]|1.60 | 4.30| 1.45|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.62
20:00| 3191 |DE 4N |SV MEPPEN JEDDELOH 1.55/4.3014.60]2.20|6.50|3.40|13.02.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.87 |1.67]|1.47|3.30|2.15|10.0|1.47 | 1.67|1.43 | 2.15
20:00| 3192 |DE 4N |[FLENSBURG HAMBUR.II 1.65|4.204.00]2.35|5.60|3.70|10.02.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.97 | 1.75]|1.52 |3.50| 1.97 | 7.75|1.35| 1.57 | 1.45 | 2.00
20:00| 3323 |AUT3 |SEEKIRCH. SCHWAZ 1.65|4.004.2012.45|5.90|3.90|10.5|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.10 | 1.82]|1.57 |3.70|2.15|9.00| 1.52 | 1.82]1.55 | 2.30
20:00| 3324 |AUT3M|GLEISDORF KALSDORF 3.05|4.00/1.90|4.60|2.75]|8.50|4.603.60|1.20|1.55|1.72|3.25|3.25|1.65|5.70|1.50 | 3.80]1.25|1.30]|1.55 | 1.38
20:00| 3325 |AUT3M VOITSBERG ASKO OEDT 1.55/4.2014.70]2.20 | 6.50|3.45|13.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.95|1.67|1.50 | 3.50|2.25|10.0| 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.47 | 2.30
20:00| 3326 |AUT3M/WOLFSB.II U.GURTEN 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.70|4.00|7.25|8.001.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|3.60|2.95[1.90|6.25|1.92 6.50]|1.62 | 1.97]|2.15|2.25
20:00| 3861 |ALG 1 |CONSTANT. ROUISSAT 1.67|3.40/5.30]2.65/9.00|4.80|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]|3.40|2.15]|1.85|5.80|3.10|13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 4.70
20:00| 5431 |SWE3 |HASSLEH. LUNDS 1.97|3.703.10]3.05|5.00|5.60|9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.72|5.10|1.95|7.00|1.60 | 1.95]1.83 | 2.20
20:00| 5471 |SW4N |TIDAHOLM TORD 3.503.80|1.805.30|2.70]9.00 | 4.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.60 | 3.99|2.05|7.25]|1.62 | 4.30| 1.57 | 1.85|2.20 | 1.67
20:00| 5491 |[SW4V |JONSEREDS ONSALA 3.90|4.20 | 1.67|5.60|2.4010.0|3.902.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00|4.50|4.30|2.05|7.75|1.523.70|1.42 | 1.62]|2.05 | 1.48
20:00| 5492 |[SW4V |LINDOME QVIDING 1.85/4.00|3.20]|2.65/4.90|4.70|8.50|2.90|1.301.80|1.85]|2.15|/1.97]|1.55|3.99|1.77 |6.00|1.35|1.47 | 1.48 | 1.72
20:15/11347|SP3 2 |BETIS Il GIMNASTIC 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00|4.10|9.00 | 8.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.60 | 4.20 |2.25|9.50|2.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65] 2.80 | 2.60
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |BONNER FORTUN.K. 3.80|3.80|1.73]5.50|2.60|10.5]4.501.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|5.40|4.50|2.15|9.001.67 |4.30]1.70|2.00]2.50 | 1.70
20:30| 3321 |AUT30O|HORN GLOGGNITZ 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.60]5.80 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.87 |6.75]|1.52 | 1.80] 1.85 | 2.05
20:30| 3322 |AUT30|KREMSER FAVORITN. 1.33/4.90|7.00]1.77 |10.5|2.40|32.0|2.50|1.401.97 | 2.00]1.60 | 1.40]|1.40|2.80|2.55|13.0|1.60 | 1.85]1.32 | 3.90
20:30| 3328 AUT30|DONAU OBERWART 3.90|3.90|1.72|5.60|2.55]|10.04.20|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.90|4.50|2.10|9.00|1.60 | 4.10]1.60 | 1.95]2.35 | 1.63
20:30| 3329 |AUT30O|TWL ELEK. LEOBENDO. 3.50|3.80|1.805.30|2.70]9.00 | 4.50]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10 | 4.40 | 3.992.00 | 7.25]|1.62 | 4.20| 1.50 | 1.80|2.15| 1.63
20:30| 4031 |[ESP 2 |ALBACETE MIRANDES 1.85/3.504.40]12.90|6.75|5.70|14.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]3.25|2.40]|1.88 |6.00|2.70 | 12.0| 1.95 | 2.55]2.05 | 3.50
20:30| 5421 |SWE3 |[ENKOPING HAMM.TFF 3.70|3.80|1.77]5.30|2.70|9.50 | 4.50 | 2.15 | 1.55|2.35|2.15|4.70 | 4.20|2.05| 7.75|1.60 | 4.20] 1.60 | 1.95]2.30 | 1.65
20:30| 5472 |SW4N |KONGAHAL. VANERS.IF 1.38 14.606.50]1.85|9.50|2.55|22.0]2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.65|1.47]|1.40|2.95|2.40|12.0|1.55|1.85]|1.35|3.50
20:30| 5473 |[SW4N |VANERS.FK AHLAFORS 3.35/3.80|1.85]|5.10|2.75]9.00 | 4.70]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 4.00 | 3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.62 | 4.30| 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.65
20:30| 5481 |[SW4N |NACKAIL. KUNGSANG. 1.50|4.40/5.00]12.10|7.00)3.20|15.02.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.80|1.60]|1.47 |3.25|12.20|10.5|1.50 | 1.67|1.40 | 2.20
20:30| 8671 |BELRA|W.BEV.M21 OL.C.M21 1.75/3.903.70]2.65 | 5.30 2.2511.50|2.20 1.52]1.82
21:00/11370 BELRA |LIEGE M21 KORTR.M21 3.804.10|1.705.40 | 2.50 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.40|1.62
21:00/11371BELRA F.BOR.M21 LIER.M21 1.63|4.20|4.20]2.40 | 5.90 2.3711.45|2.10 1.4711.72
21:00/11536/ESP1 |ATL.MAD.W R.MADR.W 3.25/3.35/2.105.20|3.30]9.00 | 5.90]2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.992.00 | 7.50|1.80 | 5.60| 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.90
21:00/ 1621 |NLD 2 |DE GRAFS. EMMEN 1.55/3.905.60]2.25|8.50|3.45|17.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.05/1.72]|1.58 |3.70|2.60|11.0|1.63 | 1.98|1.53 | 3.10
21:00| 3472 |POL 3 |RESOVIA SLASK Il 1.82/3.45/4.10]2.80|6.25|14.80|11.0]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.70 | 2.15]1.75|4.80|2.30 | 10.0| 1.72 | 2.05|1.80 | 2.70
21:00| 3862 |ALG 1 |ORAN MOSTAGAN. 1.80|3.25]4.60]2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80]3.70 | 2.45]|1.95|6.25|3.10| 13.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.00
21:00| 6047 |QEP21 |SPAIN M21 CYPR.M21 1.01/17.0/65.011.13/95.0[1.32|95.0|4.70|1.15/1.40|1.58]1.17 | 1.05]|1.08 | 1.65|4.20 | 23.0|4.10 | 4.30|1.03 | 16.0
21:00| 6604 INTFR |ROMANIA CANADA 2.45|3.40/2.80|3.90|4.70|7.75]9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.00|3.30|1.95|7.00|2.10|7.75]|1.68 | 2.10]2.25 | 2.35
21:30{11372BELRA|WEST.M21 LOMM.\M21 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.50|1.77
21:30/11530/ARG3 |VILLA MI. CD RINCON 1.43/3.80|8.50]2.20|17.0|3.45|33.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]|2.90|1.87]1.75|4.70| 3.60 | 20.0|2.60 | 3.00 | 1.83 | 6.75
21:30{11537\WELC |AMMANFORD |CAERAUE. 2.45|3.60/2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.60 | 3.05|1.87 |6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87]|2.10 | 2.10
21:30{11558 WELC |[NEWP.C. CAMBR.&C 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.45|2.90| 1.85|6.00 | 1.87 | 6.25]| 1.57 | 1.87]|2.05 | 2.10
21:30{11559WELC |PONTYP.T. CARMARTH. 3.15]3.70|1.95]5.00 | 3.00]8.50 | 5.30]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.20 | 3.70|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.67 | 4.70| 1.55|1.80 | 2.05 | 1.73
21:30111584/ARG4 |JJ URQ. BERAZAT. 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00]1.47 |2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.50|4.20|2.40|9.002.308.50]2.10 | 2.90]3.10 | 3.05
21:30/11585/ARG4 |DEF.CAMB. P.NUEVO 1.703.45/4.90]|2.70 | 8.50|4.80|16.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.25|2.20]|1.85|5.90|2.90 | 13.0|2.15| 2.80 | 2.05 | 4.20
21:30{11621|/AR3T |CIRC.DEP. SOL DE M. 1.90|3.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.70|12.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.45]|1.95|6.25|2.65|11.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
21:30/ 1375 DIVIN |GUAIRENA CD SANTA. 2.25|3.30|3.00|3.60|4.90|6.75]9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.70 | 1.88 | 6.00 | 2.05 | 7.50] 1.63 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.30
21:30| 1441 |ARG 2 |DEF.UNID. DEP.MORON 3.103.00|2.35|5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75]|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.10|2.40 | 10.0|2.25|7.50| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.95
21:30| 1442 |ARG 2 |SA.MIGUEL ALMAGRO 1.75/3.10]6.00]2.85|8.50|5.50|17.0]1.35|2.95|6.50 | 3.80]3.70 | 2.40]1.95|6.25|3.10|13.0| 2.90 | 4.15]2.30 | 5.20
21:30/ 1462 |ARG3 |ACASSUSO SACACHIS. 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.80|2.05|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 ] 2.50 | 3.80
21:30/ 1463 |]ARG3 |ARG.MERLO DEP.ARME. 2.60|2.90|2.85[4.40|4.90|9.00|9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.20 | 3.30
21:30| 1464 |ARG3 |A.QUILMES COMUNI.A. 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10|8.00|9.501.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.502.35|10.0]2.00 | 2.85]2.70 | 2.95
21:30/ 1465 ARG3 |S.ITAL. CA SANC. 2.20|3.00/3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.20 | 7.25|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.80 | 3.70
21:30| 6044 |QEP21 |PORTU.M21 AZERB.M21 1.02/16.070.011.17 |95.0|1.42|95.0|4.00|1.20 | 1.53|1.70]1.23|1.07|1.13 |1.78|4.40 | 23.0| 3.80 | 4.00 | 1.05 | 20.0
21:30| 8592 |[ENGP |CHELSEAW MAN.CIT.W 1.53/3.90|5.80]2.25/9.00|3.35|17.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.10|1.70]1.60 | 3.70|2.60 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 3.50
21:30| 8629 |AR1W |GIMN.LP W SAN LOR.W 2.35|3.10/3.00|3.90|5.10|7.50|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40|3.20|2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0|1.95| 2.65]2.50 | 2.85
21:45/11069NIRE2 [NEWINGTON BALLINAM. 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.65|2.35/2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.60] 1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.93
21:45/11560WELC |RUTHIN RHYL 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70|3.20|9.00 | 5.70 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.20 | 3.45|1.87 |6.75|1.70 | 5.10]1.52 | 1.85]2.10 | 1.83
21:45| 2201 |[ENFAT|AScOT THREE BR. 2.30|3.702.55|3.50|4.00|6.50|7.75]|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.82 | 5.90]1.52 | 1.80] 1.93 | 2.00
21:45| 2202 |[ENFAT|BOOTLE VITON AL. 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.704.90|1.90 | 6.75]1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.05
21:45| 2203 [ENFAT ENFIELD WROXHAM 1.65|3.804.40]|2.50|6.25|14.20|12.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.35/1.92|1.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 10.5|1.75|2.15|1.73 | 2.85
21:45/2591 |IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD ucb 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.70|3.70|9.00 | 7.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|4.50 | 3.60|2.05|7.50]1.93 | 6.25]1.63|2.00]2.30 | 2.15
21:45/2592 |IRL 2 |WEXFORD DUNDALK 5.803.90|1.53]9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.35]|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|7.25|6.75|2.60 | 11.0|1.60 | 3.70| 1.70 | 2.05| 3.50 | 1.55
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Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:45/ 2593 |IRL 2 |KERRY COBH RAM. 4.10|3.45/1.83|6.25|2.85|12.0|5.20|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|5.80|5.60|2.45|11.0|1.80|5.20]1.80|2.20]2.90 | 1.88
21:45/ 2594 |IRL 2 |BRAY ATHLONE 1.53/3.9015.80]2.25/9.00)3.35|17.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.10|1.70]1.60 | 3.70|2.60 | 11.0| 1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.55 | 3.50
21:45/2595|IRL 2 |LONGFORD FIN.HARPS 2.75|3.25/2.45|4.60|3.90|8.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.25|1.95|/7.00]|1.68|2.10]2.35|2.25
21:45| 6743 WCQE |SWITZERL. KOSOVO 1.404.70 1 8.00]1.97 | 14.0|2.80|35.02.29|1.55|2.402.20]|1.85|1.57|1.48 |3.35|2.80|15.0|1.68 | 2.00 | 1.45 | 4.80
21:45| 6744 WCQE |DENMARK SCOTLAND 1.53/4.207.50]2.35/14.03.90|33.01.90|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.55|1.87]|1.68 | 4.20|3.25|16.0|2.00 | 2.45|1.72 | 5.40
21:45) 6745 WCQE |GREECE BELARUS 1.20/6.50|16.0|1.63|27.0|2.20|70.0|2.03|1.70|2.702.50]|1.85|1.40]|1.42|3.10|4.30|25.0|2.70 | 3.00|1.38 | 7.25
21:45| 6746 WCQE |ICELAND AZERBAWJ. 1.47 14.207.50]|2.15/14.0|3.30|33.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.25|1.73]|1.65|3.90|3.15|16.0|1.98 | 2.35|1.63 | 5.20
21:45| 6747 WCQE |UKRAINE FRANCE 9.00|5.00/1.40]16.0|2.00|40.02.85|2.241.65|2.702.50| 14.0|13.0|3.35|16.0|1.57 | 3.45]1.85|2.20 | 5.30 | 1.50
21:45) 6748 WCQE |SLOVENIA SWEDEN 4.00|3.50|2.05|6.75/3.35]13.0/6.25|1.70 | 2.15]4.00 | 3.206.50 | 6.00 | 2.65 | 11.0] 1.95 | 6.50| 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.25
21:45| 6754 WCQE |ITALY ESTONIA 1.07 /13.025.011.23|40.0|1.65|70.0|3.55|1.25/1.68 | 1.77]1.30|1.12]|1.20 | 2.00 | 3.80 | 23.0| 2.45 | 2.65|1.10 | 6.50
21:45| 6755 WCQE [MOLDOVA ISRAEL 6.25|3.90|1.57]10.5|2.40|22.04.10|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|9.50|9.003.10 | 13.0|1.70 | 4.50] 2.00 | 2.50 | 4.70 | 1.78
21:45/ 6759 WCQE [FAROE I. CROATIA 15.0|7.25]1.22125.0|1.65|70.0|2.20|2.45|1.55|2.35|2.15]20.0 | 19.0]|4.00 | 20.0| 1.38 | 2.85|2.20 | 2.45]6.25 | 1.33
21:45| 6760 WCQE [MONTENEG. CZECHR. 5.40/3.70|1.75]8.002.75]|17.0 | 4.90]1.95/1.85|3.15|2.80|7.50 | 7.50 | 2.75 | 13.0| 1.80 | 5.20| 1.85|2.30 | 3.60 | 1.85
22:00{11538 WELC |GRESFORD MOLD A. 2.95|3.80|2.00|4.50|3.00|8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|3.45|3.25|1.77|6.00|1.624.70]|1.37 | 1.60]1.83 | 1.63
22:00| 2481 |SCOC |INVERNESS STIRLING 1.20/6.5019.50]1.50 | 15.0|2.05|60.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]|1.55|1.27]1.30 |2.60|3.10|19.0|2.10 | 2.30 | 1.27 | 4.80
22:00| 3863 |ALG 1 |SAOURA CHLEF 1.85/3.25/4.30|3.00|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.50|2.90 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.30
22:00| 4161 |PRT C |CALDAS PORTOMOS. 1.05]12.0|22.0]1.23 | 33.0 3.201.30|1.73 2.55|2.65
22:00| 6854 |WCQA |[EGYPT ETHIOPIA 1.20/6.50 | 16.0|1.67 |27.02.20|70.01.96|1.75|2.85|2.55]|1.90 | 1.42]|1.43|3.15|4.30|28.0|2.75|3.10|1.40 | 7.50
22:00| 6855 WCQA |SENEGAL SUDAN 1.35/4.60|11.0]2.00|22.0|3.00|60.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]2.60 | 1.75]|1.63 | 4.30|4.30|25.0|2.65 | 3.05|1.70 | 7.75
22:00/ 6856 WCQA |MAURITAN. TOGO 2.90|3.00|2.70|5.00|4.60]9.50 | 9.50|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.00|4.50|2.35|10.0|2.30 | 8.00]2.00 | 2.85]2.95 | 2.90
22:00/ 6859 WCQA |IVORY CO. BURUNDI 1.17|7.25]117.011.60|28.0/2.10|70.01.96|1.75|2.85|2.55]|1.88|1.38|1.42|3.10|4.30|30.0|2.95|3.25|1.38 | 7.75
22:00| 6861 WCQA [MOROCCO NIGER 1.13/8.50]19.011.48|30.0/1.95|70.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.40]|1.70 | 1.30]1.35|2.85|4.80|23.0|2.75|2.95|1.28 | 7.50
22:30{11349/SP3 2 |CARTAGENA  |ATL.M.II 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.45|10.012.10|2.90]2.75 | 3.25
22:30/ 4032 |[ESP 2 |CORDOBA CASTELLON 2.30|3.50|3.00|3.60|4.90|6.75]9.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.60|1.95|7.00]1.53|1.80]1.93 |2.10
23:00| 1523 |BRA 2 |AMAZONAS REMO 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20|3.05|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
23:30{11367|URU 2 |LALUZ CENTR.ES. 2.65|2.95|2.75|14.50|4.70|9.00 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.80|3.60|2.20 | 7.75|2.25|7.75]|1.92 | 2.65]|2.70 | 2.75
23:30/ 1281 |CO2CL |LEONES JAGUAR.C. 4.10/3.40|1.85|6.50|2.90]13.0|5.601.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]6.00|5.90|2.60|11.0]1.88|5.80]1.90|2.50|3.30 | 2.00
00:30{1374 |PRY 1 |SPORT.L. GUARAN.A. 3.3013.20|2.15]5.50|3.50]10.0 | 6.75]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.70|2.359.50|1.98 | 6.75| 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.00 | 2.35
00:30| 1379 |DIVIN |ENCARNAC. DEP.CAP. 2.85|2.95|2.55|4.90|4.30|9.00|8.501.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.60|4.30|2.40|9.502.30|7.75]|2.00 | 2.85]2.95 | 2.80
00:55| 1443 |ARG 2 |COLEGIAL. SAN MART. 2.80|2.75|2.80|4.80/4.80]9.00|9.00/1.31|3.15|7.50 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.40 | 9.00 ] 2.65 | 4.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
00:55| 1524 |BRA 2 |PAYSANDU VOLTAR. 2.05|3.15/3.60|3.35|6.00|6.50 | 11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90|2.80|2.00|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.15|2.85]2.40 | 3.50
00:55| 6873 |[SPQC |BERMUDA JAMAICA 10.5/6.50|1.25]118.0|1.65|65.0|2.25|12.55|1.45/2.10|2.05]|14.014.0]|3.40|17.0|1.35|2.80|1.90|2.10]5.10 | 1.30

00:55/8597 |lUSL  |LEXINGTON NORT.CAR. 2.25|3.30|3.00f3.60|5.00]6.75|9.00/1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.50 | 2.80|1.92 |6.50]2.10 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.40

01:10/ 8630 AR1W |TALLER.W R.PLATEW 3.10]3.30]2.2015.20|3.50|9.00 | 6.75]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.20|2.15|9.50|1.95|6.50| 1.73 | 2.25|2.50 | 2.15

02:00/ 1287 |COL 1 |DEP.PASTO CHICO 2.002.95/4.1013.35/6.50]6.50 | 11.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.80|2.10 |6.75]2.85|11.0] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
02:00/ 1351 |URY 1 DEFENSOR JUVEN.L.P 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.80|2.95[2.00|6.75]2.30 | 9.50]1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 2.75
02:00| 1444 |ARG 2 |ALL BOYS GIMNAS.T. 2.50|2.70|3.50|4.30|5.00]8.50|9.001.28 | 3.35|8.50 | 3.80]|4.903.60)2.30|7.75]2.4010.0|2.70 | 4.50 | 3.10 | 3.35
02:00| 1445 |ARG 2 [TEMPERLEY  |TALLERR. 1.75]3.10|5.00)2.85|8.505.50 | 17.01.37 | 2.85|5.40 | 3.803.70 | 2.40)1.95|6.25]3.10 | 13.0| 2.60 | 3.00 | 2.30 | 5.20
02:05| 1446 |ARG 2 |CASEROS NUEVA CH. 1.583.40/6.50)2.50|12.0|4.40|22.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.35|2.15]1.90 |5.60)3.60 | 14.0|2.80|3.15]2.10 | 7.00
02:30/ 8590 |CAN 1 |YORK UTD. CAVALRY 3.10]3.30]2.2015.10|3.50|9.00 | 6.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.90 | 3.90 | 2.05|7.50|1.88 | 6.00|1.63 | 2.00|2.30 | 2.05
03:00/ 6874 |SPQC |TRINIDAD CURACAO 4.003.45/1.95|16.25/3.10]13.0/5.90|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|6.25|5.60|2.55/11.0]1.90 | 6.2511.92|2.55|3.35|2.10
03:00/ 6875 |SPQC |HAITI HONDURAS 2.45|3.25/2.95[14.10/4.90]8.50|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.103.40|2.10|7.25]2.20 | 9.00]| 1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.60
03:00/ 8598 INWSL |LouIsV.W PORTLAN.W 2.80/3.35|2.35[4.60/3.70]8.00|7.00|2.191.60]2.55|2.40]3.903.30[1.90 |6.75]1.82|5.70| 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.95
03:10] 1461 |ARG C|TIGRE RIVADAVIA 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80/4.50]9.00/9.00/1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 9.00]2.40 | 8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.25
03:30/ 1525 |BRA 2 |CORITIBA FERROVI. 1.65]3.45/5.40)12.60|9.50|4.80|18.0]1.53|2.35]|4.60|3.40|3.35/2.15]1.85|5.80]3.10|13.0|2.20|2.85]2.05 | 4.70
04:00/ 1721 |MEX 2 |MINER.Z. CANCUN 2.00/3.30|3.6013.20|5.60)5.90|10.5|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.90 |6.00]2.4010.0|1.85|2.40|2.10 | 2.95
04:00| 8593 IME1W |[LEON W GUADAL.W 3.80/3.70|1.75|5.70 | 2.70] 10.5 | 4.80 | 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 5.70 | 4.90 | 2.35/9.50 | 1.75|4.90]1.80 | 2.20 | 2.80 | 1.83
04:00/ 8594 ME1W |ATLAS W QUERET.W 1.48 14.30|5.30)2.05|7.50)3.15|16.0/2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.97|1.62]1.55|3.45]|2.40|10.5|1.60|1.95]1.48 | 2.80
04:10/1271 |COL 1 |ONCE CAL. DEP.PER. 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90|5.40]7.75|9.50 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.40 | 3.35|2.20|7.25]2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.00
04:30/ 1431 |PAN 1 |UD UNIV. P.AMADOR 3.10/3.20|2.25|5.20/3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.502.30 | 9.50]2.05|7.00]|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.85 | 2.40
05:00| 6876 |SPQC |NICARAGUA  |COSTAR. 4.90|3.50|1.7718.50|2.80]17.0|5.30|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.20]8.00 | 7.75|2.85/13.0| 1.85|5.80] 2.00 | 2.60 | 3.90 | 2.05
05:30| 8591 |CAN 1 |VANC. FC VALOUR 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20]6.00 | 9.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.60[1.85|6.00]2.05 | 7.50 ]| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.35
05:30/8599 [USL  |PHOENIX LAS VEGAS 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.75|6.50|4.8012.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.65|2.15]1.78 | 5.00|2.40 | 11.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.83 | 2.80
06:00/1722 [MEX 2 |DORADOS DEP.IRAP. 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80/3.60]9.00|6.502.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]|4.40 | 3.50|1.95|7.00]1.83 | 6.00|1.58 | 1.85]2.15|1.97

06:00| 8595 ME1W |JUAREZ W PACHUCA W 3.50|3.701.8315.30|2.80)9.50|4.90|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|5.10 | 4.30|2.15[9.00|1.72|4.90[1.70 | 2.00 | 2.45 | 1.80

06:00| 8596 |ME1W |MAZATL.W CRUZ AZW 11.0]7.501.15)16.0 | 1.40)65.0{1.90)2.70 |1.35]|1.87 | 1.90|14.0| 13.0]3.05|19.0)1.25|2.20| 1.85|2.00 | 4.80 | 1.20

07:30| 8506 |AUTPL |[DEVONPORT  |S.HOBART 4.40/4.00|1.65]6.25/2.40]12.0|3.60/3.55|1.25|1.72/1.80|5.304.80)1.95|7.50]1.50|3.10|1.35|1.42|1.83 | 1.35

07:30/ 8507 |AUTPL |KIN.LIONS CL.ZEBRAS 1.12]8.00|16.0)1.28 | 25.0|1.75|65.0/4.70 | 1.15|1.40 | 1.55|1.18|1.13]1.17 |1.68|2.80 | 16.0|1.70 | 1.92] 1.08 | 4.70

07:30| 8508 |AUTPL |LAUN.UTD. GLENOR.K. 7.75|5.001.33|11.01.73|35.0/2.35|4.00|1.20 | 1.58 | 1.72| 8.50 | 8.00|2.25|12.0|1.33|2.20[1.45|1.533.90 | 1.20

07:30/ 8509 |AUTPL |RIVERSIDE LAUN.CITY 10.5]6.50|1.20)16.0 | 1.45]65.0{1.97]4.00 | 1.20|1.53|1.67|12.0|11.0)2.60 | 14.0|1.22|1.97|1.60|1.77]|4.30 | 1.15

08:00| 8501 |AUSPF|ADEL.CITY CROYDON (1:1) 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.35/4.50]5.90|8.002.25]|1.50]2.20|2.10]|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10]1.82|6.25|1.47 | 1.72|1.78 | 1.93

09:00| 8503 AUKAP|CANBERRA COOMA TI. 1.534.10/5.40)2.15|7.50)3.20|17.03.20|1.30|1.82|1.85|1.75|1.62]1.47 |3.15]2.10|10.0|1.42|1.52]1.35|2.30
09:30/11398/AUWP |PERT.R.S. PER.G.M23 1.68 14.20/3.90)2.45|5.603.90|10.0/2.50|1.40|1.972.00|2.00|1.82]1.52|3.70|2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62]|1.50 | 2.05
11:00/ 4731 |KOR 3 |MOKPO Cl. YANGPYEO. 3.90|3.35]1.90|5.90|3.05[11.0|5.701.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.70|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 6.00]1.95|2.55]3.35|2.10
11:00| 4737 |KOR 3 |PAJU CI. GYEONGJU 3.50|3.25|2.05(5.90|3.35]10.5|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.00 | 5.10|2.50 | 10.0]1.95|6.50]1.95 | 2.60 | 3.20 | 2.25
11:30] 8502 |AUSPF|METRO S. ADEL.M23 (1:0) 1.4214.40/6.25]11.92]9.00)2.75|22.0]2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|1.75|1.52]1.45|3.25]2.55|13.0] 1.55| 1.85] 1.40 | 3.50




